Transformers
Contractor Series
Plus Series
Manual Series
Contractor Series CS – 1200W Plus Series PL – 100W-900W
Finish #304 Stainless Steel Painted Steel with AZT finish
Item Number with
Wattage
15CS1200SS - 1200W
15PL100AZT - 100W
15PL200AZT - 200W
15PL300AZT - 300W
15PL600AZT - 600W
15PL900AZT - 900W
Input Voltage 120V 120V
Output Multi-Taps 12/13/14/15 Volts.
12V Single Tap  with High/Low Switch.
12/13/14/15 Volts